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 1,352  1,148  1,242  17,162  13,366

Single Family Residences

Condominium

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Municipal Structures

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 118

 0

 0

 108

 24

 3

 0

 34

 0

 4

 232

 26

 16

 27

 1

 0

 0

 311

 1

 49

 397

 0

 1

This Month 
DEC-2015   

   

 95

 0

 0

 82

 50

 6

 1

 29

 0

 5

 144

 26

 4

 28

 0

 0

 0

 268

 3

 44

 362

 0

 1

Last Month 
NOV-2015   

   

 91

 0

 0

 48

 25

 5

 1

 30

 0

 2

 319

 29

 9

 25

 0

 0

 0

 268

 4

 62

 322

 1

 1

This Month 
Last Year         
  DEC-2014   

 1,696

 0

 33

 867

 600

 205

 21

 379

 4

 49

 3,042

 389

 122

 470

 3

 0

 3

 4,410

 37

 485

 4,334

 0

 13

Year to Date    
  2015            

    

 1,264

 54

 76

 746

 581

 107

 14

 489

 8

 45

 2,334

 437

 96

 426

 1

 3

 2

 1,916

 34

 589

 4,115

 12

 17

 Last Year to 
Date             

2014               

Grand Totals: 

 469  1,461
  Units  Permits   Units  Permits  Units  Permits Units Permits Units Permits



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Monday January 4, 2016           

Monday January 4, 2016

B , Building & Fire Safety

DEC-2015

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

NOV-2015
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
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Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Condominium

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Municipal Structures

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $18,292,290

 $0

 $0

 $1,128,844

 $80,860

 $16,788

 $0

 $2,921,944

 $0

 $12,556,756

 $854,367

 $13,571

 $55,528

 $232,645

 $2,317,250

 $0

 $0

 $5,951

 $92

 $3,501

 $256,836

 $0

 $0

 $14,627,361

 $0

 $0

 $1,456,818

 $177,530

 $67,438

 $525,002

 $3,195,578

 $0

 $671,098

 $392,350

 $11,764

 $39,622

 $267,203

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $5,109

 $287

 $3,235

 $500,020

 $0

 $0

 $12,227,390

 $0

 $0

 $355,119

 $75,130

 $13,152

 $0

 $2,583,680

 $0

 $193,904

 $1,253,242

 $8,965

 $89,474

 $317,998

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $7,672

 $793

 $4,288

 $54,913

 $0

 $69,440

 $255,662,779

 $0

 $25,146,613

 $10,566,083

 $2,473,917

 $1,387,984

 $25,685,254

 $41,747,792

 $13,346,600

 $19,354,815

 $10,050,137

 $207,881

 $2,799,033

 $5,507,631

 $7,777,850

 $0

 $7,350

 $85,976

 $4,168

 $35,849

 $1,682,657

 $0

 $392,702

 $192,844,501

 $3,531,555

 $58,630,763

 $28,633,109

 $2,013,288

 $830,917

 $4,271,300

 $43,253,729

 $4,327,950

 $19,539,892

 $8,654,638

 $353,326

 $586,531

 $6,562,704

 $2,741,050

 $101,350

 $14,120

 $91,109

 $5,647

 $46,771

 $1,624,170

 $62,982

 $6,027,078

                     Grand Totals:  $38,737,223  $21,940,413  $17,255,159  $423,923,070  $384,748,480

Permit Category   This Month
  DEC-2015      

   Last Month 
  NOV-2015      

  This Month        
Last Year

     DEC-2014      

 Year to 
Date 2015             

   

 Last Year 
to Date

   2014                


